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KIDSLACHA rashi vandan
KIDSLACHA rashi vandan
SAREE HUNGAMA
SADI richlook 43787
SADI richlook 43787

RS. THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE ONLY

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

5.00

8923

07/07/2025
CASH
1,327.50 1,327.50
1,642.50 1,642.50
436.31 436.31
578.55 578.55
578.55 578.55
Total Amt 4,563.41
Cash Disc 15% 684.51

3879.00



